
平成２７年度　予約型乗合バス　利用状況

利用者数 １日平均 乗合状況 登録者数 登録者累計

平日 休日 計 （人） （人） （人） （人） （人） 平日 休日

4月 21 9 30 485 16.17 1.23 16 1,556 19.95 7.33

5月 18 13 31 404 13.03 1.29 27 1,583 16.50 8.23

6月 22 8 30 510 17.00 1.32 20 1,603 21.27 5.25

7月 22 9 31 535 17.26 1.23 24 1,627 20.55 9.22

8月 21 10 31 356 11.48 1.19 18 1,645 14.71 4.70

9月 19 11 30 524 17.47 1.27 10 1,655 20.95 11.45

10月 21 10 31 508 16.39 1.24 14 1,669 19.67 9.50

11月 19 11 30 520 17.33 1.27 20 1,689 23.16 7.27

12月 22 9 31 506 16.32 1.16 19 1,708 18.00 12.22

1月 19 12 31 421 13.58 1.20 13 1,721 18.05 6.50

2月 20 9 29 411 14.17 1.22 11 1,732 17.70 6.33

3月 22 9 31 520 16.77 1.27 14 1,746 20.82 6.89

合計 246 120 366 5,700 15.57 1.24 206 - 19.28 7.91

27年度
１日平均日数


